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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Name and first name
PROSOVA Zuzanna
CALLA Birtel
OTTENBACHER Cara
PATERNOTTE Laura
VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
ERTZ Marlene

HELL Alexandra
KRUGER Lea

BLAT Rashel
NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta
MICHALAK Weronika
STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka
KALETA Karolina
KORDAS Aleksandra
CIESIELSKA Sara
GERAGA Marta
RADOLSKA Weronika
TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
NOWINSKA Katarzyna
GICZAN Daria
ZAWADZKA Julita
DERLATKA Kamila
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
SALANSKA Urszula
CIESLAR Karolina

CIOS Anna

DOBINSKA Julia
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
LICHTOROWICZ Paulina
RAK Karolina

WIDERA Paulina
WATOR Joanna
ROGOZINSKA Agnieszka
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
KSIADZ Ewa
PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna
SEOMIAK Patrycja
GRABOWSKA Elzbieta
NITCZYNSKA Izabela
SZTYBER Magdalena
ASTAPOVA Anastasia
BODROVA Ksenia
KOCHETOVA Daria
MAMEDOVA Milena
MATRYNOVA Aleksandra
BOUDAREVA Alexandra

Ranking

36
31

10
12
11

24

13
34
23
14

27

Fencers (structured order - 52)

Club

SK HOUSTKA

CTG KOBLENZ

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN
FECHTERRING NURNBERG
FECHTERRING NURNBERG
FECHTERRING NURNBERG
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA
AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

KKSZ KONIN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

Country Date of birth

CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

SKS KONSTANCIN

SKS KONSTANCIN

SKS KONSTANCIN
TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
CHIMKI

CHIMKI

CHIMKI

CHIMKI

CHIMKI

LOBNY

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997-09-09
1997-04-24
1996-01-15
1996-03-13
1996-09-15
1996-04-12
1996-01-04
1996-07-01
1997-02-20
1997-01-18
1997-03-15
1997-07-26
1996-04-07
1997-05-05
1996-04-26
1996-06-13
1996-08-19
1997-05-27
1997-07-23
1997-05-08
1997-02-24
1996-12-04
1997-01-27
1997-04-11
1996-05-02
1996-09-12
1997-01-06
1997-01-30
1997-04-19
1997-08-26
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997

PFA licence

97090900
97042401
96011503
96031300
96091500
96041200
96010401
96070100
97022002
97011801
97031501
97072600
96040702
97050500
96042600
96061301
96081902
97052700
97072300
97050800
97022400
96120401
97012700
97041101
96050200
96091200
97010601
97013000
97041900
97082601
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Name and first name Ranking
DROBISCHEVA Ekaterina
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
GOGOLEVA Anastasiya

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya

Club

LOBNY

MOSKWA VICTORIA
MOSKWA VICTORIA
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD

Country Date of birth

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

1997
1996
1996
1996
1997

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Poule no 1

HELL Alexandra
PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna
CIESLAR Karolina
GRABOWSKA Elzbieta
SALANSKA Urszula
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya

Poule no 2

SEOMIAK Patrycja

BLAT Rashel
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
RAK Karolina

ASTAPOVA Anastasia
PATERNOTTE Laura
STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka

Poule no 3

KRUGER Lea
MICHALAK Weronika
KOCHETOVA Daria
KORDAS Aleksandra
WIDERA Paulina
NOWINSKA Katarzyna

Poule no 4

KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna
TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
NITCZYNSKA Izabela
NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

Poule no 5

ERTZ Marlene
ROGOZINSKA Agnieszka
MAMEDOVA Milena
PROSOVA Zuzanna
GERAGA Marta
SZTYBER Magdalena
WATOR Joanna

Poules

FECHTERRING NURNBERG
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

SKS KONSTANCIN
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA
SKS KONSTANCIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

CHIMKI

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
AZS AWF POZNAN

FECHTERRING NURNBERG
AZS AWF POZNAN

CHIMKI

IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
TMS SOSNOWIEC

0.S. AZS POZNAN

FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN
MOSKWA VICTORIA

KKSZ KONIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

FECHTERRING NURNBERG
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
CHIMKI

SK HOUSTKA

KKSZ KONIN

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

TMS SOSNOWIEC

GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS

POL
LAT
POL
POL
RUS
GER
POL

GER
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL

GER
RUS
POL
POL
POL
LAT
POL

GER
POL
RUS
CZE
POL
POL
POL

' V|2
2 0 1 1
V|V V|3
1 0 2 \ 1
1 V| o 0
V|V |V v
Ol12((v]2|2]1
\Y% 3| V|V ]|VI|V
VIV VIV ]|V]|V
111]0 0] 1]0
V| 3|3]|V 1|V
Vi2]|2|V]V \
Vi1]]0]|V]1]0
VIV 31V
2 0 2|1V
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V|V ]|V VIV
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11V VIV|IV]V
0| V]2 V|IV]2
013011 V|V
110]0]2]2 \
1| V]2|V]2]3
Vi io|3]|1]|V]|V
2 11|V |V]I1
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VIiV]1l VIiV]1l
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VM
3/5
1/5
4/5
1/5
1/5
5/5

V/IM
1/6
5/6
6/6
0/6
3/6
4/6
2/6

V/M
3/5
1/5
3/5
5/5
3/5
0/5

V/M
6/6
2/6
5/6
3/6
2/6
1/6
2/6

V/M
3/6
2/6
6/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
4/6

ind. HS ranking

4 16 3
-8 8 4
11 19 2
-11 6
-9 5
13 20 1

ind. HS ranking

-10 11 6
12 23 2
14 24 1

-21 3 7

4 19 4
8 20 3
-7 10 5

ind. HS ranking

4 17 3
-10 9 5
5 16 2
1320 1
1 16 4
-13 7 6

ind. HS ranking

21 24 1
9 10 6
12 21 2
0 16 3
-8 12 5
-14 9 7
-2 16 4

ind. HS ranking

-1 16 4
5013 5
18 24 1

2 18 3
-7 13 6
-16 8 7

9 22 2
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Poule no 6

KALETA Karolina
LICHTOROWICZ Paulina
CALLA Birtel
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
RADOLSKA Weronika
GOGOLEVA Anastasiya

Poule no 7

MATRYNOVA Aleksandra
CIESIELSKA Sara
GICZAN Daria

CIOS Anna

BOUDAREVA Alexandra
OTTENBACHER Cara

Poule no 8

BODROVA Ksenia
DROBISCHEVA Ekaterina
ZAWADZKA Julita

VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
DOBINSKA Julia
KSIADZ Ewa
DERLATKA Kamila

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
TMS SOSNOWIEC

CTG KOBLENZ
MOSKWA VICTORIA
KKSZ KONIN

MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD

CHIMKI
KKSZ KONIN

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

TMS SOSNOWIEC
LOBNY
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

CHIMKI
LOBNY

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO
SKS KONSTANCIN

POL
POL
GER
RUS
POL
RUS

RUS
POL
POL
POL
RUS
GER

RUS
RUS
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL

V|V V|V
0 2 1 0
2 |V 1 1
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0 \Y \Y 1
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V/IM
5/5
0/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5

V/M
3/5
2/5
0/5
4/5
4/5
2/5

V/M
5/6
2/6
4/6
6/6
2/6
1/6
1/6

ind. HS ranking

15 20 1
-16 4 6
-7 11 5
5011 4
15 3

9 18 2

ind. HS ranking

2 15 3
-6 12 5
-12 8 6
6 18 2
9 19 1
1 15 4

ind. HS ranking

14 22 2
-8 11 5

4 17 3
18 24 1
5015 4
-13 10 7
-10 10 6
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Ranking
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Name and first name
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
MAMEDOVA Milena
VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
KALETA Karolina
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
KORDAS Aleksandra
BODROVA Ksenia

BLAT Rashel
TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
CIESLAR Karolina
BOUDAREVA Alexandra
GOGOLEVA Anastasiya
CIOS Anna

WATOR Joanna
PATERNOTTE Laura
ZAWADZKA Julita
PROSOVA Zuzanna
KOCHETOVA Daria
KRUGER Lea

HELL Alexandra
RADOLSKA Weronika
MATRYNOVA Aleksandra
WIDERA Paulina
ASTAPOVA Anastasia
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
ERTZ Marlene
OTTENBACHER Cara
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
CIESIELSKA Sara
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
DOBINSKA Julia
ROGOZINSKA Agnieszka
GERAGA Marta
STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka
NITCZYNSKA Izabela
DROBISCHEVA Ekaterina
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna
CALLA Birtel
PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna
SALANSKA Urszula
MICHALAK Weronika
GRABOWSKA Elzbieta
SEOMIAK Patrycja
DERLATKA Kamila
KSIADZ Ewa
NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta

Ranking

Club Country V/M

FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN GER  1.000
CHIMKI RUS  1.000
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER  1.000
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  1.000
SKS KONSTANCIN POL  1.000
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD RUS  1.000
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL  1.000
CHIMKI RUS 0.833
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA LAT  0.833
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.833
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.800
LOBNY RUS  0.800
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD RUS  0.800
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.800
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.667
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER  0.667
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.667
SK HOUSTKA CZE  0.667
CHIMKI RUS  0.600
FECHTERRING NURNBERG GER  0.600
FECHTERRING NURNBERG GER  0.600
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.600
CHIMKI RUS  0.600
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.600
CHIMKI RUS  0.500
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.500
FECHTERRING NURNBERG GER  0.500
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER  0.400
MOSKWA VICTORIA RUS  0.400
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.400
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.333
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.333
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.333
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.333
LOBNY RUS 0.333
MOSKWA VICTORIA RUS 0.333
CTG KOBLENZ GER  0.200
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.200
SKS KONSTANCIN POL  0.200
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.200
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.200
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.167
SKS KONSTANCIN POL  0.167
UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL  0.167
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA LAT  0.167

ind. HS
21 24
18 24
18 24
15 20
14 24
1320
1320
14 22
12 23
12 21
11 19
9 19
9 18
6 18
9 22
& 20
4 17
2 18
5 16
4 17
4 16
4 15
2 15

1 16

4 19
0 16
-1 16
1 15
5011
-6 12
216
5015
5013
-7 13
-7 10
-8 12
-8 11
9 10
-7 11
-8 8
-9 8
-10 9
-11 8
-10 11
-10 10
-13 10
-14 9

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Ranking
48
49
50
51
52

Name and first name
GICZAN Daria
NOWINSKA Katarzyna
SZTYBER Magdalena
LICHTOROWICZ Paulina
RAK Karolina

Club Country V/M
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.000
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  0.000
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.000
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.000
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.000

ind.

-12
-13
-16
-16

HS

W ~ o0 3 o0

Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

1 KINDLER Ann-Sophie

GER

FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN

Table of 64 page 1/2

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

64
33 ROGOZINSKA Agnieszka POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK ROGOZINSKA Agnieszka
32 DOBINSKA Julia POL 12/9
TMS SOSNOWIEC
17 ZAWADZKA Julita POL

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

ZAWADZKA Julita

12/4

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

12/3

48
PATERNOTTE Laura
49 12/1
PATERNOTTE Laura
16 PATERNOTTE Laura GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
9 BLAT Rashel LAT
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA BLAT Rashel
56
BLAT Rashel
41 SALANSKA Urszula POL 12/5
SKS KONSTANCIN SALANSKA Urszula
24 WIDERA Paulina POL 1211
TMS SOSNOWIEC BODROVA Ksenia
25 ASTAPOVA Anastasia RUS 12/8
CHIMKI ASTAPOVA Anastasia
40 PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna POL 1272
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN BODROVA Ksenia
57 12/6
BODROVA Ksenia
8 BODROVA Ksenia RUS
CHIMKI
5 KWIATKOWSKA Zofia POL
SKS KONSTANCIN KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
60
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
37 DROBISCHEVA Ekaterina RUS 12/8
LOBNY OTTENBACHER Cara
28 OTTENBACHER Cara GER 12/3
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
21 HELL Alexandra GER 12/6
FECHTERRING NURNBERG HELL Alexandra
44
BOUDAREVA Alexandra
. 1211
BOUDAREVA Alexandra
12 BOUDAREVA Alexandra RUS
LOBNY
13 GOGOLEVA Anastasiya RUS
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD GOGOLEVA Anastasiya
52
GOGOLEVA Anastasiya
45 12/9
KRUGER Lea
20 KRUGER Lea GER
FECHTERRING NURNBERG KALETA Karolina
29 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS 12/8
MOSKWA VICTORIA KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
36 NITCZYNSKA Izabela POL 12/3
UKS SZABLA ZABKI KALETA Karolina

61

4 KALETA Karolina

POL

KALETA Karolina

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

12/5
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Table of 64 page 2/2

3 VAN GEN HASSEND Pia GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
62
VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
35 STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka POL 12/3
AZS AWF POZNAN CIESIELSKA Sara
30 CIESIELSKA Sara POL 121
KKSZ KONIN VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
19 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS 12/8
CHIMKI KOCHETOVA Daria
46
CIOS Anna
51 12/10
CIOS Anna
14 CIOS Anna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC
11 CIESLAR Karolina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC CIESLAR Karolina
54
CIESLAR Karolina
43 12/1
RADOLSKA Weronika
22 RADOLSKA Weronika POL
KKSZ KONIN KORDAS Aleksandra
27 ERTZ Marlene GER 12/10
FECHTERRING NURNBERG ERTZ Marlene
38 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS 12/4
MOSKWA VICTORIA KORDAS Aleksandra
59 12/1
KORDAS Aleksandra
6 KORDAS Aleksandra POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
7 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
58
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
39 CALLA Birtel GER 12/8
CTG KOBLENZ CALLA Birtel
26 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia POL 12/11
TMS SOSNOWIEC KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
23 MATRYNOVA Aleksandra RUS 12/10
CHIMKI MATRYNOVA Aleksandra
42
MATRYNOVA Aleksandra
55 12/7
TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna
10 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna POL
KKSZ KONIN
15 WATOR Joanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC WATOR Joanna
50
WATOR Joanna
47 12/6
PROSOVA Zuzanna
18 PROSOVA Zuzanna CZE
SK HOUSTKA MAMEDOVA Milena
31 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna POL 12/10
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK GERAGA Marta
34 GERAGA Marta POL 12/10
KKSZ KONIN MAMEDOVA Milena
63 12/3
MAMEDOVA Milena
2 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS
CHIMKI
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

12/6

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya

. Table of 16
1 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER
FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN KINDLER Ann-Sophie
16 PATERNOTTE Laura GER 12/3
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM KINDLER Ann-Sophie
9 BLAT Rashel LAT 12/6
FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA BODROVA Ksenia
8 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 12/8
CHIMKI
5 KWIATKOWSKA Zofia POL
SKS KONSTANCIN KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
12 BOUDAREVA Alexandra RUS 12/6
LOBNY KALETA Karolina
13 GOGOLEVA Anastasiya RUS 12/9
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD KALETA Karolina
4 KALETA Karolina POL 12/8
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
3 VAN GEN HASSEND Pia GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM VAN GEN HASSEND Pia
14_CIOS Anna POL 12/8
TMS SOSNOWIEC KORDAS Alcksandra
11 CIESLAR Karolina POL 12/6
TMS SOSNOWIEC KORDAS Aleksandra
6 KORDAS Aleksandra POL 12/10
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
7 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
10 MATRYNOVA Aleksandra RUS 12/10
CHIMKI KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
15 WATOR Joanna POL 12/9

TMS SOSNOWIEC

MAMEDOVA Milena

12/10

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

2 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS
CHIMKI
. Table of 8
1 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER
FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN KINDLER Ann-Sophie
8 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 12/6
CHIMKI
5 KWIATKOWSKA Zofia POL
SKS KONSTANCIN KALETA Karolina
4 KALETA Karolina POL 12/9
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
3 VAN GEN HASSEND Pia GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM KORDAS Aleksandra
6 KORDAS Aleksandra POL 12/6
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK
7 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS
MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
2 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS 12/9

12/6

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya

12/3

KINDLER Ann-Sophie

CHIMKI

12/3

12/2
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Final ranking

Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
1 KINDLER Ann-Sophie FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN GER 1996
2 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD RUS 1997
3  KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1996-01-15 96011503
3 KORDAS Aleksandra IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 1996-03-13 96031300
5 MAMEDOVA Milena CHIMKI RUS 1997
5 VAN GEN HASSEND Pia FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1996
7  KWIATKOWSKA Zofia SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1996-04-07 96040702
8 BODROVA Ksenia CHIMKI RUS 1997
9  BLAT Rashel FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA LAT 1997
10  CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-04-26 96042600
11  BOUDAREVA Alexandra LOBNY RUS 1997
12 GOGOLEVA Anastasiya MOSKWA ZELENOGRAD RUS 1996
13 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-06-13 96061301
14  WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-12-04 96120401
15 PATERNOTTE Laura FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1997
16 MATRYNOVA Aleksandra CHIMKI RUS 1996
17 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-07-01 96070100
18  ZAWADZKA Julita PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1997-03-15 97031501
19  PROSOVA Zuzanna SK HOUSTKA CZE 1996
20 KOCHETOVA Daria CHIMKI RUS 1997
21  KRUGER Lea FECHTERRING NURNBERG GER 1996
22 HELL Alexandra FECHTERRING NURNBERG GER 1997
23 RADOLSKA Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-01-04 96010401
24 ASTAPOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS 1997
25  ERTZ Marlene FECHTERRING NURNBERG GER 1997
26  OTTENBACHER Cara FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1997
27  KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina MOSKWA VICTORIA RUS 1996
28  CIESIELSKA Sara KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-09-15 96091500
29  ROGOZINSKA Agnieszka UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-01-27 97012700
30 GERAGA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 1996-04-12 96041200
31 CALLA Birtel CTG KOBLENZ GER 1997
32 SALANSKA Urszula SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1997-05-05 97050500
33 WIDERA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-02-24 97022400
34  KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-05-27 97052700
35 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-04-11 97041101
36 DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-08-19 96081902
37 STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-04-24 97042401
38  NITCZYNSKA Izabela UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-04-19 97041900
39 DROBISCHEVA Ekaterina LOBNY RUS 1997
40 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna MOSKWA VICTORIA RUS 1996
41  PALUSZKIEWICZ Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1996-09-12 96091200
42  MICHALAK Weronika AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-09-09 97090900
43  GRABOWSKA Elzbieta UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-01-30 97013000
44  SEOMIAK Patrycja UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-01-06 97010601
45  DERLATKA Kamila SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1997-07-26 97072600
46  KSIADZ Ewa UKS DZIKA SWIERZNO POL 1996-05-02 96050200
47  NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta FENCING CLUB SALVO LATVIA LAT 1997

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2009-03-25

Ranking
48
49
50
51
52

Name and first name
GICZAN Daria
NOWINSKA Katarzyna
SZTYBER Magdalena
LICHTOROWICZ Paulina
RAK Karolina

Club Country Date of birth
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1997-01-18
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1997-02-20
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-08-26
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-07-23
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-05-08

PFA licence
97011801
97022002
97082601
97072300
97050800
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